
October 25, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training massagetherapy Francine Donshick fdonshick@lmt.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training it Justin Emerson justinemerson@ltgov.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training dhhs Kiley Danner k.danner@dhhs.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training dpbh Stacey Wittke swittke@health.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training dpbh Ashlyn Torrez atorrez@health.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training dpbh David Crowell dcrowell@health.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training dpbh Marcelle Anderson m.anderson@health.nv.gov

10/25/2022 ADA Training Christian Live Training doi Jennifer Kaufman jkaufman@doi.nv.gov




